=5 10 Vikerkilen

Gyldig: 24.02.25 - 15.06.25
Mandag - fredag

Merknad

Ukedager

Fredrikstad bussterminal 05:10 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 0840 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 13:40 14:10
Fjeldberg 05:13 06:13 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:13 0843 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 13:43 14:13
Gressvik torg 05:20 06:20 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 13:50 14:20
Gressvik Rema 1000 05:21 06:21 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:221 0851 09:21 10:21 11:21  12:21  13:21 13:51  14:21
Vikerkilen 05:27 06:27 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 13:57 14:27

= 10 Vikerkilen

Gyldig: 24.02.25 - 15.06.25
Mandag - fredag

Merknad

Ukedager

Fredrikstad bussterminal 14:40 15:10 1540 16:10 16:40 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10
Fjeldberg 14:43 1513 15143 16:13 16:43 17:13 18:13 1913 20:13 21:13 22:13
Gressvik torg 14:50 15:20 1550 16:20 16:50 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20
Gressvik Rema 1000 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 18221 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21
Vikerkilen 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27

w3 10 Vikerkilen

Gyldig: 24.02.25 - 15.06.25

Lordag

Merknad

Ukedager

Fredrikstad bussterminal 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 1510 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10
Fjeldberg 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 1813 19:13 20:13
Gressvik torg 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20
Gressvik Rema 1000 07:21  08:21 09:21 10:21  11:21  12:21  13:21  14:21 1521 16:21  17:21  18:21 19:21  20:21
Vikerkilen 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27

=3 10 Vikerkilen

Gyldig: 24.02.25 - 15.06.25

Lordag

Merknad

Ukedager

Fredrikstad bussterminal 21:10 22:10
Fjeldberg 21:13 22:13
Gressvik torg 21:20 22:20
Gressvik Rema 1000 21:21  22:21
Vikerkilen 21:27 22:27

=3 10 Vikerkilen

Gyldig: 24.02.25 - 15.06.25

Soendag
Merknad
Ukedager
Fredrikstad bussterminal 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 1810 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10
Fjeldberg 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 1813 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13
Gressvik torg 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20
Gressvik Rema 1000 14:21  15:21 16:21 17:21 1821 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21

Vikerkilen 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27



w3 10 Fredrikstad

Gyldig: 24.02.25 - 15.06.25
Mandag - fredag

Merknad

Ukedager

Vikerkilen 05:30 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:00 14:30
Kilane 05:34 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:04 14:34
Gressvik torg 05:37 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:07 14:37
Fjeldberg 05:43 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:13 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:13 14:43
N.T.P. 05:44 06:44 07:14 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 1414 1444
Evjekaia 05:45 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:15 14:45

Fredrikstad bussterminal 05:47 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:17 14:47

w3 10 Fredrikstad

Gyldig: 24.02.25 - 15.06.25
Mandag - fredag

Merknad

Ukedager

Vikerkilen 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30
Kilane 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34
Gressvik torg 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37
Fjeldberg 15:13 15143 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43
N.T.P. 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44
Evjekaia 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45

Fredrikstad bussterminal 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47

w3 10 Fredrikstad

Gyldig: 24.02.25 - 15.06.25

Lerdag

Merknad

Ukedager

Vikerkilen 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30
Kilane 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34
Gressvik torg 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37
Fjeldberg 07:43 08:43 0943 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 1543 16:43 17:43 1843 19:43 20:43
N.T.P. 07:44 08:44 0944 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 1544 16:44 17:44 1844 19:44 20:44
Evjekaia 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 1545 16145 17:45 1845 1945 20:45

Fredrikstad bussterminal 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47

w3 10 Fredrikstad

Gyldig: 24.02.25 - 15.06.25

Lerdag

Merknad

Ukedager

Vikerkilen 21:30 22:30
Kilane 21:34 22:34
Gressvik torg 21:37 22:37
Fjeldberg 21:43 22:43
N.T.P. 21:44 22:44
Evjekaia 21:45 22:45

Fredrikstad bussterminal 21:47 22:47



w3 10 Fredrikstad

Sendag

Merknad
Ukedager

Vikerkilen

Kilane

Gressvik torg

Fjeldberg

N.T.P.

Evjekaia

Fredrikstad bussterminal

14:30
14:34
14:37
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:47

15:30
15:34
15:37
15:43
15:44
15:45
15:47

16:30
16:34
16:37
16:43
16:44
16:45
16:47

17:30
17:34
17:37
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:47

18:30
18:34
18:37
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:47

19:30
19:34
19:37
19:43
19:44
19:45
19:47

20:30
20:34
20:37
20:43
20:44
20:45
20:47

21:30
21:34
21:37
21:43
21:44
21:45
21:47

22:30
22:34
22:37
22:43
22:44
22:45
22:47

Gyldig: 24.02.25 - 15.06.25



